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Indiana Olympic Development Program

*State Pool Season Fees*

The Indiana Olympic Development Program (ODP) is divided into several different phases. The cost
associated with each phase is as follows:

Phase 1: $50 a training date and players must register and pay for each date they can attend. Dates
are September 15, September 29, and October 13 for 2010 NON-HS-2014 birth years. (The fee is the
same regardless of whether a player attends one time slot or both time slots of the training date.)

Phase 2: Cost for each individual training date is $115. (The fee is the same regardless of whether

a player attends one time slot or both time slots of the training date). Dates will start October 27 and go
through February 2, 2025.

PHASE 2 TRAINING DATES | 2008-2010 2011-2014 Gender
October 27 YES YES BOTH
November 3 YES YES BOTH
December 14 YES YES BOTH
December 15 NO YES BOTH
January 4 YES YES BOYS ONLY
January 5 YES YES GIRLS ONLY
January 11 YES YES BOTH
January 12 NO YES BOTH
February 1 YES YES BOYS ONLY
February 2 YES YES GIRLS ONLY

Players with birth years 2008-2010 have 6 available training dates (for a possible total of $690)
Players with birth years 2011-2014 have 8 available training dates (for a possible total of $920)



DISCOUNT AVAILABLE: If you know you will be attending 5 or more of the training dates listed,
you can save money by paying the discounted total amount and then selecting the individual
dates you will be attending. You may attend all available dates for your age at this discounted
price:

2008-2010 discounted to $550 (payable in one payment or in 4 installments of $137.50)
2011-2014 discounted to $650 (payable in one payment or in 4 installments of $162.50)

Grand Park Friendly Games: These 2025 games will be by invitation only and will occur on
January 25 for the boys and January 26 for the girls. There will be an additional fee associated with this
event. In the past this was $75-$100. More information will become available as the event becomes
closer.

Memphis Subregional Games: These 2025 games will be invitation only and will occur on
President’s Weekend February 15-17. There will be an additional fee associated with this event. In the
past this has been $135-5150 plus travel costs. More information will become available as the event
becomes closer.

Phase 3 and State Team Fees: This cost will be determined later, and selection for State Teams
is by invitation only.

Reminder: Please be aware that we do not have “half date” fees. If you can only come to one session on
a given date the cost is still $115 unless you have prepaid for PHASE 2 under the discount payment plan.



